Balloons that conform to the
central venous anatomy
High Pressure PTA Dilatation Catheters
PERFORMANCE
AT EVERY CURVE
BUILT FOR ARTERIOVENOUS DIALYSIS FISTULAE
The majority of dialysis access-related blockages are located in the venous system, where
the anatomy is tortuous and complex. The Dynamis AV™ facilitates the opening of blockages

Length (mm)
Nominal
Pressure (�atm)
Rated Burst
(�atm)
Sheath Size
(F)
D0304062775 3 40 14 27 6
D0402062775 4 20 14 27 6
D0404062775 4 40 14 27 6
D0502062775 5 20 14 27 6
D0504062775 5 40 14 27 6
D0602062575 6 20 14 25 6
D0604062575 6 40 14 25 6
D0610062575 6 100 14 25 6
D0702062575 7 20 14 25 6
D0704062575 7 40 14 25 6
D0704062375S 7 40 14 23 6
D0706062375 7 60 14 23 6
D0710062375 7 100 14 23 6
D0802062475 8 20 14 24 6
D0804062475 8 40 14 24 6
D0804062275S 8 40 14 22 6
D0806062275 8 60 14 22 6
D0808062275 8 80 14 22 6
D0904072075 9 40 12 20 7
D1004072075 10 40 12 20 7
D1204071875 12 40 12 18 7
D1404081675 14 40 10 16 8